FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	03-22-	1999	ĒΤ	U.S. DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0631-0011 (exp. 4/94)			_	Patent an	d Trademark Office
Tab settings → ⇒ ⇒ V	1 100 01 E 00 05 10 01	180) 1889) 1188(1181 198)		▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	100988	3711		iginal documents of	r copy thereof.
Timothy A. Vang		2. Name a	mu address of rec	ceiving party(ies):	
· · ·		Name:	TRW Inc.		
David C. Scott		Internal	Address: Law I	Dont .	13
				Jept.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	Bldg. E	2/6072	<u></u>	2 2
3. Nature of conveyance:				 	
☑ Assignment □	Merger	Street A	ddress. One Sn	ace Park	
1	_	000171	ources. One sp	acc I alk	
	Change of Name				
Other		City: Re	edondo Beach	State: <u>CA</u>	ZIP: 90278
Execution Date: March 9, 1999		Additional nai	me(s) & address(es) atta	ached?	X No
Application number(s) or patent number	-(e)·	00	1/265,	912	
If this document is being filed together	` '	n the executiv	,		-t- 10 1000
A. Patent Application No.(s)	with a new application		• •	incation is. <u>Marc</u>	ch 10, 1999
A. Patent Application No.(5)		В.	Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers atta	iched?	Yes 🗓 No		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:		6 Total nu	mber of applicatio	ns and patents invo	aluadi 1
concerning document should be mailed.		O. Total liu	- applicatio	mis and patents invo	Aved.
Name: TRW Inc.		7 Total for	- (27 OFD 2 44)	- 10	
Internal Address: Law Dept.		7. Total let	e (37 CFR 3.41) .	\$ <u>40</u>	·
		☐ Encl	losed		
Bldg. E2/6072		X Auth	orized to be char	ged to deposit acco	nunt
		71011		ged to deposit deet	
Street Address: One Space Park		0.0			
Sile Space 1 am		8. Deposit	account number:		
		<u>20-151:</u>	5		
City: Redondo Beach State:	CA ZIP: 90278	(Attach	duplicate copy of th	is page if paying by c	leposit account)
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPAC	CE	26	
9. Statement and signature.			·	5	
To the best of my knowledge and belie	f, the foregoing inform	ation is true a	and correct and ar	iy attached cop <mark>∰</mark> is a	a true copy of
the original document.	100 /	0/11/	\leftarrow	<u> </u>	5
Michael S. Yatsko	Muha	ur. Jul	us	March 15, 1	999
Name of Person Signing	umber of pages including as	Mgnatur '- the shoot attack	re	4 Se	•
	umber of pages including co il documents to be recorded with	required cover shee	et information to:	T Howar	
	Commissioner of Patents &			7	

(Form PTO--1595--Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable considerati hereby acknowledged, we <u>Timothy</u> of <u>San Dimas, California</u> and <u>La</u>	A. Vang a	
do hereby sell and assign to TRW I California, an Ohio corporation, i right, title and interest in and t	ts succes	sors and assigns, the entire
TRAVELING WAVE METAL-SEMICONDUCTOR	-METAL WA	VEGUIDE PHOTODETECTOR which has
been invented by us, as described Patent which we executed respective March 9, 1999	rely, on _	plication for United States March 9, 1999, and all applications for patent
and patents therefore in any and a reissues, continuations, and extending priority date of the first filed a authorize and request any official issue any patent on said improvements., or its successors or assigns further consideration, but at the to TRW Inc. or its representatives respecting said improvements and the lawful papers, execute all division applications, make all rightful oato aid TRW Inc., its successors, a proper patent protection for said	sions the pplication whose during or resident in the continuous and sestify in this, and sestifus and sestifu	reof, and the right to claim the in the United States, and ty it is to issue patents, to sulting therefrom to said TRW see that on request and without f TRW Inc., we will communicate ses any facts known to us any legal proceeding, sign all inuing, and reissue generally do everything possibled nominees to obtain and enforce in all countries.
<u>3/9</u> , 1999	Inventor:	Timothy A. Vang
,		David C. Scott

PATENT REEL: 9822 FRAME: 0647

STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)	
On March 9, 1999 before me, Lorna L. Schott	
personally appeared Timothy A. Vang personally known to me -orX proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me the he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted executed the instrument.	d,
LORNAL SCHOTT Commission#1069176 Notary Public — California tos Angeles County My Comm. Expires Oct 27,1999 Notary Public Notary Public	
(SEAL)	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES) On March 9, 1999 before me, Lorna L. Schott	
personally appeared <u>David C. Scott</u>	
personally known to me -or- \(\) proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me the he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted executed the instrument.	d,
CORNAL SCHOTT Commision#1069176 Notory Public — California Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Oct 27,1999 Notary Public Notary Public	
(SEAL)	

PATENT REEL: 9822 FRAME: 0648

RECORDED: 03/10/1999